KM 1. oktober 7. november 2005

Nr.

D W N =

14
15
16
17
18

20

22
23

25
26
27
28

30

Navn

Erik Jakobsen
Klaus Rarhauge
Lars Regnnebech
Ejvind Rosenberg
Leon Steensen
Peter Meelby
Rikke Larsen
Tonny Torp

Marie Rasmussen
Nina J. Nielsen
Helle Stuart

Else Marie Ulderup
Per Larsen

Jens Jargen Mortensen
Anders Ulderup
John Hansen
Mark Rasmussen
Peder Kornmaaler
Rikke Hansen
Berit Rasmussen
Henning Christoffersen
Christina Mgller
Nikolaj Simonsen
Robert Scholz
Jan Bertelsen
Gitte Kristensen
Jan Dyhrberg
Jorgen Hald

Zia Apitz

Elisa Broberg

KM
215
185
170
165
165
156
150
145
137
107
100
97
97
94
89
87
86
64
64
56
56
46
43
43
41
34
29
28
28
27

Nr.

31
32
33
34

36
37

44
45
46

53

56

58

60

Navn

Lisa Stuart Rgrhauge
Thomas Funch-Eilersen
Lars Kessing

Chr.

Michael Holte
Gustav Hansen
Anders Thomsen
Chris Lander

Ebbe Asmussen
Hedi

Johnny Mossin
Karsten Hovmand
Simon Andersen
Tina Nielsen

Teddy @sterlin Koch
Anton Rank

Hanne Birch Mathisen
HP

Louise Lammert
Mette Breed

Peter Kier

Saren N. Andersen
Henrik Lammert
Kim Apitz

Kim Balling

Gry Petersen

Lis Apitz

Camilla Jargensen
Hanne Hansen
André Rasmussen
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Nr. Navn
60 Hans Jensen
Pernille Liboriussen

Total

Gennemsnit

KM

3.205

52



